
● Information for visiting the clinic

Booking
Inquiry

0570-099166 (Main number)
Monday-Friday 8:30-17:00Reception hours

info@ise ika ihp .or . jp

＊If you do not have a referral letter from another medical institution at the time of your
first visit, you will be charged a initial fee(first-time visit fee) of 9,900 yen in addition to
the regular medical fee

Free shuttle bus service
for safe traveling back and forth

[Emergency Response]　24 hours 365 days

Reception Hours
Consultation hours

8：00～ 11：30
9：00～ 12：00

13：00～ 16：00
13：30～ 16：30

AM PM

Mon-Fri　Appointment required

＊If you do not have a reservation, please call before coming to
confirm whether you can visit us.

Closed
Sat・Sun

Public Holidays

● Outpatient Clinic Hours

HP

● Access to Iseikai International General Hospital (by train or car)
Train

Car
▶ Just near "Ogimachi Exit" on the Hanshin Expressway 
Moriguchi Line
▶ Approximately 5 minutes from JR "Osaka” Station
▶ Approximately10minutes from JR "Shin-Osaka" Station

Information about
Iseikai International General Hospital
Information about
Iseikai International General Hospital

Character: Midori chan/ Miss MidoriCharacter: Midori chan/ Miss Midori

Former Iseikai Hospital and Former Joto Central Hospital (near 
the west exit of JR Shigino Station and near Shigino Hall)
There is a free shuttle bus from JR Shin-Osaka Station and JR 
Osaka Station to Iseikai International General Hospital (see back 
page)

Iseikai International General Hospital

To Shin-Osaka JR Loop line

Ogimachi Street
JR O

sak
a

JR Temma

Ogimachi

Ogimachi 
Park

Ogimachi entrance

Ogimachi exit

Osaka’s M
etro

Sakaisuji Line

Hanshin Express Way

4-14 Minami Ogimachi,
Kita Ward, Osaka City,
Postal code: 530-0052

▶ Osaka Metro Sakaisuji Line "Ogimachi" Station
  Barrier-free route:Take the elevator from the north
  ticket gate to ground level,and take Exit 2
  Route with stairs：3-minute walk from Exit 5
▶ 7-minute walk from"Teｍma” Station from JR Loop Line
▶ 14-minute walk from JR "Osaka" Station

2025.02.07現在



Specialized Subjects

● Access to Iseikai International General Hospital (by bus)
（Bus Timetable: as of November 24, 2023）Bus

▶ Osaka City Bus "Ogimachi" bus stop (37, 78, 83 lines) 3 minute walk

Former Iseikai Hospital/JR Shigino Station 
(Iseikai International ⇔ Former Iseikai Hospital approx. 20 mins, Iseikai International ⇔ JR Shigino Station approx. 25 mins)

Towards Shin-Osaka Station （Iseikai International General Hospital ⇔ Shin-Osaka Station  15 minutes）

No. Name of the Bus Stop

8:30

8:45

7:45

8:00

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:40

9:55

10:10

10:20

10:35

10:50

11:10

11:25

11:40

11:50

12:05

12:20

12:30

12:45

13:00

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15①

②

No service on weekends

Towards Osaka Station （Iseikai International General Hospital ⇔ Osaka Station 10 minutes）

1st
Bus

No. Name of the Bus Stop

7:30

7:50

9:00

9:25

9:27

9:50

10:00

10:20

10:40

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:40

12:05

12:07

12:30

12:40

13:00

13:20

14:35

14:55

15:15

15:25

15:50

15:52

16:15

16:25

16:45①

②

③

④

No service on weekends

8:10

8:30

8:35

8:55

2nd
Bus

3rd
Bus

4th
Bus

5th
Bus

6th
Bus

7th
Bus

8th
Bus

9th Bus 10th Bus 11th Bus

No. Name of the Bus Stop

8:45

8:55

8:00

8:10

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:05

10:15

10:25

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:15

11:25

11:35

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:40

12:50

13:00

14:15

14:25

14:35

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:10

16:20①

②

No service on weekends

https://www.iseikaihp.or.jp/access/index.html#access01

Closed on 
Sundays and holidays

Closed on 
Sundays and holidays

Closed on 
Sundays and holidays

Iseikai International General
Hospital (Departure)

Former Iseikai Hospital

Near the west exit of
JR Shigino Station

Near Shigino Hall

Iseikai International General
Hospital (Arrival)

1st
Bus

2nd
Bus

3rd
Bus

4th
Bus

5th
Bus

6th
Bus

7th
Bus

8th
Bus

9th Bus 10th Bus 11th Bus

1st
Bus

2nd
Bus

3rd
Bus

4th
Bus

5th
Bus

6th
Bus

7th
Bus

8th
Bus

10th Bus9th
Bus

11th Bus 12th Bus 13th Bus

Iseikai International General
Hospital (Departure)

JR Shin-Osaka Station

Iseikai International General
Hospital (Arrival)

Iseikai International General
Hospital (Departure)

JR Osaka Station

Iseikai International General
Hospital (Arrival)

Please check out the latest timetable ➡

● Internal Medicine ● Respiratory Medicine ● Cardiovascular Medicine ● Gastroenterology ● Nephrology ● Diabetic Medicine ● Endocrinology 
● Metabolic Medicine ● Hematology ● Oncology ● Rheumatology ● Allergy ● Respiratory Surgery ● Cardiovascular Surgery ● Gastroenterology 
● Breast Surgery ● Rectal Surgery ● Pediatric Surgery ●  Ophthalmology ● Otorhinolaryngology ● Orthopedics ● Dermatology ● Plastic Surgery 
● Psychiatry ● Neurosurgery ●  Neurology ● Anesthesiology ● Pain Clinic Internal Medicine ● Pain Clinic Surgery ● Obstetrics ● Gynecology 
● Pediatrics ● Urology ● Radiology ● Diagnostic Radiology ● Dentistry ● Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery ● Rehabilitation ● Radiation Therapy 
● Pathology ● Emergency Medicine ● Clinical Laboratory ● Hemodialysis Internal Medicine ● Cosmetic Surgery・Cosmetic Dermatology 
● Pediatric Dentistry ● Orthodontics


