Information about Iseikai International General Hospital Character: Midori chan/ Miss Midori

Outpatient Clinic Hours

	AM	PM						
Reception Hours	8:00 ~ 11:30	13:00 ~ 16:00						
Consultation hours	9:00~12:00	13:30 ~ 16:30						

Closed Sat · Sun Public Holidays

Mon-Fri

Appointment required

[Emergency Response] 24 hours 365 days

Information for visiting the clinic

*If you do not have a referral letter from another medical institution at the time of your first visit, you will be charged a initial fee(first-time visit fee) of 9,900 yen in addition to the regular medical fee

*If you do not have a reservation, please call before coming to confirm whether you can visit us.

Former Iseikai Hospital and Former Joto Central Hospital (near the west exit of JR Shigino Station and near Shigino Hall)
There is a free shuttle bus from JR Shin-Osaka Station and JR Osaka Station to Iseikai International General Hospital (see back page)



Booking Inquiry

0570 - 099166 (Main number)

🔀 <u>info@iseikaihp.or.jp</u>

Reception hours Monday-Friday 8:30-17:00





Access to Iseikai International General Hospital (by train or car)



- Osaka Metro Sakaisuji Line "Ogimachi" Station Barrier-free route: Take the elevator from the north ticket gate to ground level, and take Exit 2 Route with stairs: 3-minute walk from Exit 5
- >7-minute walk from "Temma" Station from JR Loop Line
- 14-minute walk from JR "Osaka" Station



- Just near "Ogimachi Exit" on the Hanshin Expressway Moriguchi Line
- Approximately 5 minutes from JR "Osaka" Station
- Approximately 10 minutes from JR "Shin-Osaka" Station



Access to Iseikai International General Hospital (by bus)



Please check out the latest timetable →

https://www.iseikaihp.or.jp/access/index.html#access01



Former Iseikai Hospital/JR Shigino Station

(Iseikai International ⇔ Former Iseikai Hospital approx. 20 mins, Iseikai International ⇔ JR Shigino Station approx. 25 mins)

Closed on

No.	Name of the Bus Stop] st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	8 th	9 th Bus	10 th Bus	11 th Bus	
INO.	Name of the Bus Stop	Bus	Bus	Bus	Bus	Bus	Bus	Bus	Bus	No service on weekend			
	Iseikai International General Hospital (Departure)				9:00	10:00	10:50	11:40	12:40	14:35	15:25	16:25	
1	Former Iseikai Hospital	7:30	8:10	8:35		10:20	11:10		13:00	14:55		16:45	
2	Near the west exit of JR Shigino Station				9:25			12:05			15:50		
3	Near Shigino Hall				9:27			12:07			15:52		
4	Iseikai International General Hospital (Arrival)	7:50	8:30	8:55	9:50	10:40	11:30	12:30	13:20	15:15	16:15		

Towards Shin-Osaka Station (Iseikai International General Hospital ⇔ Shin-Osaka Station 15 minutes)

Closed on Sundays and holidays

No.	Name of the Bus Stop] st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	8 th	9 th Bus	10 th Bus	11 th Bus	
INO.	Name of the bus stop	Bus	Bus	Bus	Bus	Bus	Bus	Bus	Bus	No serv	ervice on weekends		
	Iseikai International General Hospital (Departure)			9:00	9:40	10:20	11:10	11:50	12:30	14:30	15:15	16:00	
1	JR Shin-Osaka Station	7:45	8:30	9:15	9:55	10:35	11:25	12:05	12:45	14:45	15:30	16:15	
2	Iseikai International General Hospital (Arrival)	8:00	8:45	9:30	10:10	10:50	11:40	12:20	13:00	15:00	15:45		

Towards Osaka Station (Iseikai International General Hospital ⇔ Osaka Station 10 minutes)

Closed on Sundays and holidays

No.	Name of the Bus Stop] st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	8 th	9 th	10 th Bus	11 th Bus	12 th Bus	13 th Bus
INO.	Name of the bus stop	Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus				Bus	No service on weekends							
	Iseikai International General Hospital (Departure)			9:00	9:30	10:05	10:40	11:15	12:00	12:40	14:15	14:50	15:30	16:10
1	JR Osaka Station	8:00	8:45	9:10	9:40	10:15	10:50	11:25	12:10	12:50	14:25	15:00	15:40	16:20
2	Iseikai International General Hospital (Arrival)	8:10	8:55	9:20	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	12:20	13:00	14:35	15:10	15:50	

Osaka City Bus "Ogimachi" bus stop (37, 78, 83 lines) 3 minute walk



Specialized Subjects

- Internal Medicine Respiratory Medicine Cardiovascular Medicine Gastroenterology Nephrology Diabetic Medicine Endocrinology
- Metabolic Medicine Hematology Oncology Rheumatology Allergy Respiratory Surgery Cardiovascular Surgery Gastroenterology Cardiovascular Surgery Cardio
- Breast Surgery Rectal Surgery Pediatric Surgery Ophthalmology Otorhinolaryngology Orthopedics Dermatology Plastic Surgery
- Psychiatry Neurosurgery Neurology Anesthesiology Pain Clinic Internal Medicine Pain Clinic Surgery Obstetrics Gynecology
- Pediatrics Urology Radiology Diagnostic Radiology Dentistry Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Rehabilitation Radiation Therapy
- $\bullet \ \mathsf{Pathology} \ \bullet \ \mathsf{Emergency} \ \mathsf{Medicine} \ \bullet \ \mathsf{Clinical} \ \mathsf{Laboratory} \ \bullet \ \mathsf{Hemodialysis} \ \mathsf{Internal} \ \mathsf{Medicine} \ \bullet \ \mathsf{Cosmetic} \ \mathsf{Surgery} \cdot \mathsf{Cosmetic} \ \mathsf{Dermatology}$
- Pediatric Dentistry Orthodontics